标准书名 Classification    产品规格书  Specification Spec No. CF.APR-01
品    名      碳膜固定电阻器      CF Series
Product Name      Fixed Carbon Film Resistors
PAGE 10-1
1. 一般事项  General
 适用范围  Scope
本承认书适用于深圳市深中泰电子有限公司制造之[碳素皮膜固定电阻器]。
This specif ication is available for Fixed Carbon Film Resistors manufactured by ShenZhen

Being no doubt about the judgment, measurements can be made within the following Temperature
5～35℃, Humidity 45～85%.
 形名 (例)  Type designation (example)
依使用种类、额定电力、形狀、公称电阻值、电阻值容许差而区別，其构造如下：
The type designation shall be in the following form and as specified.
  CF      1/4W        T52          J           10K
承 认
Approved by
作 成
Drawn by
周国新 黄根荣
额定电力
Rated power
Normal Small
1/6W(1/8W) 1/4WS
1/4W 1/2WS
1/2W 1WS
1W 2WS
2W 3WS
3W 5WS
形狀
Form
P Bulk
Txx Taping XXmm
M M-Form series
FK F-Form series
公称电阻值
Nominal
resistance value
E-12 Series
E-24 Series
E-48 Series
种类
Type
电阻值容许差
Resistance
tolerance
K ±10%
J ±5%
G ±2%
标准书名 Classification    产品规格书  Specification Spec No. CF.APR-01
品    名      碳膜固定电阻器      CF Series
Product Name      Fixed Carbon Film Resistors
PAGE 10-2
 额定电力  Rated power
额定电力是适应在周围温度 70℃可以连续负载的最大电力，如表-1；但周围温度如超